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FINAL TEAMS

Last Name First Name Email Major
Team
Name

Project Title: Brief
Description

Perez Jonathan perezjona@sonoma.edu EE

Trash Fix
TEAM 1 Smart Trash Can

Galarza Daniel galarzad@sonoma.edu CS

Vizcaino Brayan vizcainob@sonoma.edu CS

Salzman Isaac salzmanis@sonoma.edu Math

Thomas Joel thomasjoe@sonoma.edu CS

KEEPER
TEAM 2

Honey Bee
Management
Software

Harris Ben harrisbe@sonoma.edu CS

Bautista Carina bautistaca@sonoma.edu BA

Romero Jorge
romeroj@sonoma.edu

EE
Fuego
TEAM 3

Fire Warden

Solorio Jorge solorioj@sonoma.edu ECE

Daniel Rebich rebichd@sonoma.edu EE

TEAM 4

Flores Anthony floresanth@sonoma.edu CS

Curd
Nerds
TEAM 5

Credit Card
Optimization Service

Zeliger Caroline zeligerc@sonoma.edu CS

Orozco Emilio orozcoem@sonoma.edu CS

Lei Patrick
leip@sonoma.edu ENG/PH

IL

Kassis Antonio kassisan@sonoma.edu EE Group 6
TEAM 6 NA

Barajas Emanuel barajasem@sonoma.edu EE

https://bit.ly/3F7PVei
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ZO8QXvvNKsmPx_Ojw-KqHQ4U7UtWzUZ8JzC9p4og3bI/edit?usp=sharing


Venegas Arlen venegasar@sonoma.edu
EE

Sokiyna Naser nasers@sonoma.edu ECE eHealth
Enthus
iasts
TEAM 7 The TrackerX

Sabikun Prioty priotys@sonoma.edu CS

Mahdi Washaka mahdiw@sonoma.edu ECE

Esquibel Gabe esquibelg@sonoma.edu EE

Lock-EE-M
artin

TEAM 8
Smart QR Lock

Farrell Josh farrellj@sonoma.edu EE

leroux alex leroux@sonoma.edu BUS M

Voge Zander vogea@sonoma.edu EE
LoboSafe
TEAM 9

“LoboSafe” – A
Campus Public Safety

Mobile AppEstrada Aaron estradaaar@sonoma.edu EE/Math

Xavier Korcz korcz@sonoma.edu EE

Not my
Jam

TEAM 10
NA

Jaffe Jacob jaffeja@sonoma.edu CS

Rodriguez Isaac rodriisa@sonoma.edu EE

We are extremely grateful to our partners for accepting to participate in this year’s
hackathon as judges:

2023 Engineering Hackathon Judges

# Name Company Company

Steve Price sp@quarterwave.com CEO & Founder @ Quarter
Wave

Mehdi Arani mehdi@tidalmed.tech CEO @ Tidal Medical

Mohammed Ibrahim mohammed.ibrahim@keysight.co
m

Sr. Engineer @ Keysight

Casey White Casey.White@viavisolutions.com Product Line Manager @ Viavi
Solutions

Scott Parmley scottparmley@gmail.com Engineer @ Ciena

Ivonne Mejia ivonne.mejiaberzunza@sonoma.e
du

Project Manager @ Sonoma
State University

Neil Hancock neilh@wllw.net Sr. Engineer @ Modular Sensors

Dr. Naga Lakshmi
Damaraju

damaraju@sonoma.edu Associate Professor @ Sonoma
State University



Hackathon Steering Committee:

2023 Hackathon - Steering Committee

Name Company Notes

Karen Thompson Sonoma State University,
Business Department

Karen Thompson
<thompska@sonoma.edu>

Chris Stewart Pocket Radar Christopher Stewart
<stewarch@sonoma.edu>

Roberto Medina Sonoma State University,
Engineering Department

medinaro@sonoma.edu

Farid Farahmand Sonoma State University,
Engineering Department

farid.farahmand@sonoma.edu
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